
 

 
 

 
 

Event Media Officer Email address Mobile  number 
U20 Women's European Championship 2023, Division B - Craiova Tiberiu Rist tiberiu.rist@frbaschet.ro 40 737524050 
U20 Women's European Championship 2023, Division A - Klaipeda/Vilnius Žygimantas Vingelis z.vingelis@ltu.basketball 370 65578454 

U20 European Championship 2023, Division B - Skopje Boban Radulovic boban.radulovic@basketball.org.mk 389 70321263 
U20 European Championship 2023, Division A - Heraklion Sophia Gialleli gsofia21@yahoo.com 30 6972800325 
U18 Women's European Championship 2023, Division C - Durres Gerald Osmani geraldosmani@gmail.com 355 699356346 
U18 Women's European Championship 2023, Division B - Sofia Elena Boychinova elena@basketball.bg 359 878872806 
U18 Women's European Championship 2023, Division A - Konya İbrahim Kalkan ibrahimk@tbf.org.tr 90 5425303572 
U18 European Championship 2023, Division C - Baku Kamran Abilov kamran@aze.basketball 99 4502501155 
U18 European Championship 2023, Division B - Matosinhos Cátia Mota catiamota@fpb.pt 351 961146667 
U18 European Championship 2023, Division A - Nis Dejan Kontic kontic@kss.rs 381 648272708 
U16 Women's European Championship 2023, Division C - Andorra Jaume Tomas basket@andorra.ad 376 890351 
U16 Women's European Championship 2023, Division B - Podgorica Velisa Jovanovic velisa.jovanovic@prvatv.me 382 68838925 
U16 Women's European Championship 2023, Division A - Izmir İbrahim Kalkan ibrahimk@tbf.org.tr 90 5425303572 
U16 European Championship 2023, Division C - Prishtina Bahri Rexha communications@basketbolli.com 383 44739340 
U16 European Championship 2023, Division B - Pitesti Tiberiu Rist tiberiu.rist@frbaschet.ro 40 737524050 
U16 European Championship 2023, Division A - Skopje Jane Petkovski jane.petkovski@basketball.org.mk 389 72305000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


